CITY OF RED BAY HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
2024
(Garbage Route)

Monday, January 1% for New Year's Day. Monday's garbage route will run on
Tuesday, January 2"

Monday, February 19" for President’s Day. Monday’s garbage route will run
Tuesday, February 20".

Monday, May 27" for Memorial Day. Monday's garbage route will run Tuesday,
May 28"

Thursday, July 4% for independence Day. Thursday’s garbage route will run
Friday, July 5".

Monday, September 2" for Labor Day. Monday’s garbage route will run
Tuesday, September 3".

Monday, November 11" for Veteran's Day. Monday’s garbage route will run
Tuesday, November 12"

Thursday, November 28t and Friday, November 20" for Thanksgiving Holidays.
Thursday's garbage route will run on Wednesday, November 27" and Friday’s garbage

route will run on Monday, December 2r

Wednesday, December 25M for Christmas Day. Wednesday's garbage route will
run on Thursday, December 26" and Thursday’s garbage route will run on Friday,

December 27".




